

AD 71.
Court No.1.
March 2, 2022
SG/s. biswas

MAT 1509 of 2015
with
CAN 1 of 2015 (Old No.CAN 9804 of 2015)

Ratan Poddar
-versus-
Indian Bank and others

Mr. Aniruddha Tewari, Advocate
... for the appellant.

At the request of the appellant, the case is
adjourned.

List on 05.05.2022.

(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)

